Came Farms

SUMMARY

Commercial Soybean - Grain

Shank's
Shank's

557,900.001b

13.06%

9,289.75 bu

Yield by Field Report &% Granular

155.44ac

59.76bu/ac

Nov 21, 2018 Soybean Harvesting Commercial Soybean - Grain

May 15, 2018

Details

11/21/2018 09:39 am
11/21/2018 09:39 am
11/21/2018 08:55 am
11/21/2018 08:55 am
11/20/2018 05:55 pm
11/20/2018 05:55 pm
11/20/2018 05:15 pm
11/20/2018 05:15 pm
11/20/2018 04:31 pm
11/20/2018 04:31 pm
11/20/2018 04:10 pm
11/20/2018 04:10 pm
11/20/2018 03:36 pm
11/20/2018 03:36 pm
11/20/2018 02:59 pm
11/20/2018 02:59 pm
11/20/2018 02:33 pm
11/20/2018 02:33 pm
11/20/2018 01:31 pm
11/20/2018 01:31 pm

November 24, 2018

Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-WW - Soybeans

557,900.001b

-lb
37,880.001b
--1b
56,180.001b
60,060.001b
-lb
--1b
61,800.001b
50,700.001b
-lb
60,860.001b
--1b
-lb
56,000.001b
--1b
49,860.001b
-lb
64,680.00 b
--1b
59,880.001b

13.06%

12.80%
12.80%
12.60%
12.60%
12.70%
12.70%
12.70%
12.70%
12.70%
12.70%
12.90%
12.90%
13.10%
13.10%
13.20%
13.20%
13.60%
13.60%
14.10%
14.10%

--bu 9,289.75bu

252.53bu
378.80bu
374.53bu
561.80bu
598.20bu
398.80bu
412.00bu
618.00bu
505.48bu
336.98bu
607.38bu
404.92bu
373.33bu
560.00bu
332.40bu
498.60bu
431.20bu
646.80bu
399.20bu
598.80bu

155.44ac

20084376
20084376
20084366
20084366
20084343
20084343
20084320
20084320
20084301
20084301
20084292
20084292
20084271
20084271
20084250
20084250
20084238
20084238
20084218
20084218

Saline

59.76 bu/ac
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